Year Specialization Department Semester  No of

1(21/SSL) N/A 1 257
(21/SST)  N/A Department of Languages I 35
(21/SSL) N/A Department of Languages Il 31
Total Males:- 42 Total Females:- 281 Total of the batch 323
2 (20/SSL)  Economics Department of Economics and Statistics I 55
(20/SSL) Statistics Department of Economics and Statistics Il 51
(20/SSL) Information and Communication Technology Department of Economics and Statistics Il 46
Department of Geography & Environmental
(20/SSL) Geography Management Il 38
(20/SSL) Sinhala Department of Languages Il 6
(20/SSL) Tamil Department of Languages Il 4
(20/SSL) English Department of Languages Il 5
(20/SSL) German Department of Languages Il 3
(20/SSL) Japanese Department of Languages Il 9
(20/SSL) Chinese Department of Languages Il 12
(20/SSL) Hindi Department of Languages Il 5
(20/SST) Translation Studies Department of Languages Il 25
(20/SSL) Political Science Department of Social Sciences Il 19
(20/SSL) Sociology Department of Social Sciences Il 8
(20/SSL) General Deg. Il 16
Total Males:- 39 Total Females:- 263 Total of the batch Il 302
2 (19/SSL)  Economics Department of Economics and Statistics Il 55
(19/SSL) Statistics Department of Economics and Statistics Il 47
(19/SSL) Information and Communication Technology Department of Economics and Statistics Il 33
Department of Geography & Environmental
(19/SSL) Geography Management Il 44

(19/SSL) Sinhala Department of Languages 1 22



(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SST)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)
(19/SSL)

4 (18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)
(18/SST)
(18/SSL)
(18/SSL)

Tamil

English

German

Japanese

Chinese

Hindi

Translation Studies
Political Science
Sociology

General Deg.

Total Males:- 35 Total Females:- 298

Economics
Statistics
Information and Communication Technology
Geography
Sinhala

Tamil

English

German

Japanese

Chinese

Hindi

Translation Studies
Political Science
Sociology

Total Males:- 37 Total Females:- 245

Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages

Department of Social Sciences
Department of Social Sciences

Total of the batch

Department of Economics and Statistics
Department of Economics and Statistics

Department of Economics and Statistics
Department ot Geography & Environmental

Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages
Department of Languages

Department of Social Sciences
Department of Social Sciences

Total of the batch

10

O

35
13
20
26

333

46
38
28
43
14

©

17
12

23
21
15

282



