Year	Specialization	Department	Semester	No of
1 (21/SSL)	N/A		II	257
(21/SST)	N/A	Department of Languages	II	35
(21/SSL)	N/A	Department of Languages	II	31
	Total Males:- 42 Total Females:- 281	Total of the batch		323
2 (20/SSL)	Economics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	55
(20/SSL)	Statistics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	51
(20/SSL)	Information and Communication Technology	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	46
		Department of Geography & Environmental		
(20/SSL)	Geography	Management	II	38
(20/SSL)	Sinhala	Department of Languages	II	6
(20/SSL)	Tamil	Department of Languages	II	4
(20/SSL)	English	Department of Languages	II	5
(20/SSL)	German	Department of Languages	II	3
(20/SSL)	Japanese	Department of Languages	II	9
(20/SSL)	Chinese	Department of Languages	II	12
(20/SSL)	Hindi	Department of Languages	II	5
(20/SST)	Translation Studies	Department of Languages	II	25
(20/SSL)	Political Science	Department of Social Sciences	II	19
(20/SSL)	Sociology	Department of Social Sciences	II	8
(20/SSL)	General Deg.		II	16
	Total Males:- 39 Total Females:- 263	Total of the batch	II	302
2 (19/SSL)	Economics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	55
(19/SSL)	Statistics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	47
(19/SSL)	Information and Communication Technology	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	33
		Department of Geography & Environmental		
(19/SSL)	Geography	Management	II	44
(19/SSL)	Sinhala	Department of Languages	II	22

(19/SSL)	Tamil	Department of Languages	II	4
(19/SSL)	English	Department of Languages	II	2
(19/SSL)	German	Department of Languages	II	10
(19/SSL)	Japanese	Department of Languages	II	9
(19/SSL)	Chinese	Department of Languages	II	9
(19/SSL)	Hindi	Department of Languages	II	4
(19/SST)	Translation Studies	Department of Languages	II	35
(19/SSL)	Political Science	Department of Social Sciences	II	13
(19/SSL)	Sociology	Department of Social Sciences	II	20
(19/SSL)	General Deg.		II	26
	Total Males:- 35 Total Females:- 298	Total of the batch		333
4 (18/SSL)	Economics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	46
(18/SSL)	Statistics	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	38
(18/SSL)	Information and Communication Technology	Department of Economics and Statistics	II	28
(18/SSL)	Geography	Department of Geography & Environmental	Ш	43
(18/SSL)	Sinhala	Department of Languages	II	14
(18/SSL)	Tamil	Department of Languages	II	4
(18/SSL)	English	Department of Languages	II	9
(18/SSL)	German	Department of Languages	II	6
(18/SSL)	Japanese	Department of Languages	II	17
(18/SSL)	Chinese	Department of Languages	II	12
(18/SSL)	Hindi	Department of Languages	II	6
(18/SST)	Translation Studies	Department of Languages	II	23
(18/SSL)	Political Science	Department of Social Sciences	II	21
(18/SSL)	Sociology	Department of Social Sciences	II	15
	Total Males:- 37 Total Females:- 245	Total of the batch		282